	
	Parts no.
	Item: 800
	

	1. 
	R0023
	Screw M5x15 ss
	

	2. 
	R0071 
	Gypsy cover
	

	3. 
	R0086
	Sus S Clip
	

	4. 
	R0067H
	Gypsy 8mm
	

	5. 
	R0095-S
	Key ss
	

	6. 
	R0072
	Oil sealant
	

	7. 
	R0161
	Water sealant
	H

	8. 
	R0023
	Screw M5x15 ss
	

	9. 
	R0073
	Strpper
	

	10. 
	R0025
	Screw m6X45 SS
	

	11. 
	R0015
	Tension arm holder
	

	12. 
	R0013
	Tension arm
	

	13. 
	R0029
	Tension spring
	

	14. 
	R0066
	Housing
	

	15. 
	R0109
	Sticker
	

	16. 
	R0074
	Main drive shaft
	

	17. 
	R0075
	Ball bearing
	

	18. 
	R0070
	E Clip
	

	19. 
	R0104
	Clutch spring
	F

	20. 
	R0076
	Chutch
	F

	21. 
	R0095-I
	Key
	

	22. 
	R0077
	Gear spring
	

	23. 
	R0078
	Gear
	

	24. 
	R0117
	washer
	

	25. 
	R0085
	Gear cover
	

	26. 
	R0003
	Bush bearing
	

	27. 
	R0017-5
	Water sealant
	

	28. 
	R0113
	Screw M6x30
	

	29. 
	R0150
	Washer
	

	30. 
	R0083
	Shaft
	

	31. 
	R0099
	Bush
	

	32. 
	R0098
	Washer
	

	33. 
	R0079
	Gear
	

	34. 
	R0020
	M5x15
	

	35. 
	A0019
	Clutch solenoid
	F

	36. 
	R0065
	Screw M3x4
	F

	37. 
	A0017
	Connector
	F

	38. 
	R0111
	Screw M4x20
	

	39. 
	R0115
	Washer
	

	40. 
	R0084
	Shaft
	

	41. 
	R0100-8.5
	Bush
	

	42. 
	R0149
	Washer
	

	43. 
	R0080
	Gear
	

	44. 
	R0100-3.5
	Bush
	

	45. 
	R0081
	Gear
	E

	46. 
	R0103-A
	Heat sink
	8

	47. 
	R0102/R0130
	800/900 Motor
	

	48. 
	R0162
	Pin
	

	49. 
	R0006
	Motor front mounting
	

	50. 
	R0019
	Screw M5x10
	

	51. 
	R0153
	Screw M3x15
	

	52. 
	R0087
	Flying wheel
	

	53. 
	R0163
	E Clip
	

	54. 
	R0112
	Screw
	

	55. 
	A0020
	Brake solenoid
	

	56. 
	R0091
	Brake tape
	

	57. 
	R0114
	Nut
	

	58. 
	R0103-B
	Heat sink
	8

	59. 
	R0090
	Motor tie
	

	60. 
	R0110
	Screw M5x8
	

	61. 
	R0097
	Buttom cover
	

	62. 
	R0021
	Screw M3x6 ss
	

	63 
	 
	Free Fall Switch 
	

	
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	


[image: image1.jpg]Model: 800H, 800F




    Model: 800/900(non PRO) V1.0

